Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleanor Young - (800575) - Kingston Royals SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts

1:08.33 397
1:08.83 389
1:10.10 368
1:10.22 366
1:10.28 365
1:10.35 364
1:10.53 361
1:10.58 360
1:10.64 359
1:10.70 359
1:10.77 357
1:10.84 356
1:10.96 355
1:11.36 349
1:11.43 348
1:12.02 339
1:12.57 331
1:12.64 331
1:15.25 297
1:15.62 293
1:15.92 289
1:16.98 278
1:17.66 270
1:17.78 269
1:22.08 229
1:23.98 214
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Round

Date

16/06/18
25/11/18
03/10/15
15/01/17
28/11/15
01/10/16
12/07/15
17/10/15
12/06/16
09/07/16
21/11/15
06/01/19
26/06/16
16/04/16
17/01/16
02/06/19
14/06/15
29/09/18
18/10/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
28/03/15
28/06/14
04/05/14
18/01/14
01/11/13
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Meet

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

The Royals Open Meet

Kingston Royals New Year Meet

Bexley Short Course Open

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
Surrey Summer Development Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2019

Surrey Development Meet 2015

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014

Kingston Royals SC Club Chams Sprint Gala
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Venue

Elmbridge Xcel LC
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on the Thames
Bexleyheath
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot
Guildford

Walton on Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford Spectrum
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames
Staines
Bournemouth
Guildford

Horsham
Elmbridge

Blagdon

A

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy
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1:30.62
1:33.02
1:36.67

1:43.81

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.02
1:10.84
1:08.83
1:12.64
1:08.33
1:10.22
1:10.35
1:10.70

:110.96

:10.64

:111.36

111.43

110.28

10.77

:110.58

110.10

:110.53

112.57

:116.98

115.25

:115.62

115.92
1:17.66
1:17.78
1:22.08
1:23.98
1:27.90
1:33.02
1:30.62
1:36.67

1:43.81
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170
157
140
113

WA Pts

339
356
389
331
397
366
364
359
355
359
349
348
365
357
360
368
361
331

269
229
214
186
157
170
140
113

Round
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12/01/13
02/02/13
04/11/12
15/06/12

Date

02/06/19
06/01/19
25/11/18
29/09/18
16/06/18
15/01/17
01/10/16
09/07/16
26/06/16
12/06/16
16/04/16
17/01/16
28/11/15
21/11/115
17/10/15
03/10/15
12/07/15
14/06/15
28/03/15
18/10/14
20/09/14
13/07/14
28/06/14
04/05/14
18/01/14
01/11/13
22/06/13
02/02/13
12/01/13
04/11/12
15/06/12
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Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Ealing L3 Open Meet

Ealing SC Development Meet

Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Meet

Surrey Age Group Summer Meet 2019

The Royals New Year Meet 2019

Black Swan Winter Meet 2018

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018

The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018
Kingston Royals New Year Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2016

Black Swan Summer Open Meet

Bexley Short Course Open Meet

Surrey Summer Development Meet

Staines Black Swan Regional Qualifier 2016
Kingston Royals The Royals New Year Meet 2016
Bexley Short Course Open

Black Swan Winter Open Meet 2015
Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet
The Royals Open Meet

Black Swan Summer Open Meet 2015 (non nat qual)
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

The Royals Open Meet 2014

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Atlantis SC Horsham 2014 Spring Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Kingston Royals SC Club Chams Sprint Gala
Surrey Age Group Development

Ealing L3 Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Ealing SC Development Meet

Kingston Royals SC Sprint Gala 2012

Qunuiviu
Staines
Northolt
Ealing

Kingston

Venue

Guildford Spectrum
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge Xcel
Walton-on-Thames
Elmbridge Xcel LC
Walton on the Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Walton on Thames
Bexleyheath
Guildford
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Bexleyheath
Walton-on-Thames
Aldershot
Walton-on-Thames
Walton-on-Thames
Guildford
Bournemouth
Elmbridge

Walton on Thames
Staines

Guildford

Horsham
Elmbridge

Blagdon

Guildford

Northolt

Staines

Ealing

Kingston
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Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy

Club Swam Under

Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy
Kingston Roy

Kingston Roy
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